
LEE C BUSHONG 319

1/1/2012 3/31/2012
Q1

X

SHERIFFX

STE 208, BOX 203, 5781 LEE BLVD, LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33971

         500.00

           0.00

         500.00

           0.00

          14.80

           0.00

          14.80

           0.00

      10,808.00       10,197.27



LEE C BUSHONG 319

1/1/2012 3/31/2012
1 1

Kolbie, Fred 
6460 Topaz Ct
Fort Myers, Fl 33966

I businessm
an 

CH Add
1/23/2012

1

     $500.00



LEE C BUSHONG 319

1/1/2012 3/31/2012
1 1

Paypal, 
 2211 North First Street 

San Jose, Ca 95131

MObank fee Add1/23/2012

1

      $14.80


